Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships

Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle 14 years and older
2024-07-24 - 18:37 Results Finals
Canadian Senior Records 3:43.46 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Glasgow (GBR) 2014-07-24
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 3:49.05 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-04
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 3:56.79  KIM, Laon HYACK  Toronto 2023-03-28
CJC 14: 4:26.40; 15: 4:19.43; 16: 4:15.78; 17 - 18: 4:10.18; 19 +: 4:06.18
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score
14 - 15 years
Final A
1. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC +0.69 4:03.98 50.00
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.44 31.15 250m: 2:32.48 30.92 350m: 3:34.20 30.65
100m: 59.29 30.92 200m: 2:01.56 31.12 300m: 3:03.55 31.07 400m: 4:03.98 29.78
2. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 PCSC +0.66 4:06.85 30.00
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:30.75 31.34 250m: 2:33.29 31.10 350m: 3:35.78 31.01
100m: 59.41 31.16 200m: 2:02.19 31.44 300m: 3:04.77 31.48 400m: 4:06.85 31.07
3. HITCHCOCK, Kingston 15 RDCSC +0.63 4:09.90 20.00
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.95 31.55 250m: 2:34.12 31.74 350m: 3:38.56 32.42
100m: 59.40 31.12 200m: 2:02.38 31.43 300m: 3:06.14 32.02 400m: 4:09.90 31.34
4. ARDELEANU, Gabriel 15 COBRA +0.74 4:10.05 19.00
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:31.03 31.59 250m: 2:34.86 31.70 350m: 3:39.03 31.76
100m: 59.44 31.42 200m: 2:03.16 32.13 300m: 3:07.27 32.41 400m: 4:10.05 31.02
5. YAO, Alex 14 MAC +0.67 4:10.32 18.00
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.79 32.21 250m: 2:36.50 31.70 350m: 3:40.14 31.23
100m: 1:00.58 31.75 200m: 2:04.80 32.01 300m: 3:08.91 3241 400m: 4:10.32 30.18
6. LEE, Aidan 14 RAMAC +0.68 4:11.55 17.00
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.38 31.59 250m: 2:34.81 32.18 350m: 3:40.04 32.35
100m: 58.79 30.81 200m: 2:02.63 32.25 300m: 3:07.69 32.88 400m: 4:11.55 3151
7. PARMAR, Max 15 KAJ +0.74 4:14.31 16.00
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:33.94 32.19 250m: 2:38.84 32.31 350m: 3:44.13 32.71
100m: 1:01.75 32.01 200m: 2:06.53 32.59 300m: 3:11.42 32.58 400m: 4:14.31 30.18
8. CESCON, Benjamin 15 CREST +0.62 4:14.57 15.00
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:34.47 3291 250m: 2:40.42 32.91 350m: 3:45.29 32.28
100m: 1:01.56 32.26 200m: 2:07.51 33.04 300m: 3:13.01 32.59 400m: 4:14.57 29.28
9. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC +0.64 4:14.93 14.00
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:33.54 32.71 250m: 2:39.46 32.80 350m: 3:44.97 32.73
100m: 1:00.83 32.01 200m: 2:06.66 33.12 300m: 3:12.24 32.78 400m: 4:14.93 29.96
10. KEENES, Charlie 15 COBRA +0.65 4:19.65 13.00 x
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:33.70 32.75 250m: 2:40.40 33.01 350m: 3:47.28 33.20
100m: 1:00.95 31.94 200m: 2:07.39 33.69 300m: 3:14.08 33.68 400m: 4:19.65 32.37
Final B
11. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC +0.77 4:13.05 12.00
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:31.92 32.01 250m: 2:37.64 32.93 350m: 3:42.33 31.60
100m: 59.91 31.72 200m: 2:04.71 32.79 300m: 3:10.73 33.09 400m: 4:13.05 30.72
12. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 SAMAK +0.70 4:13.47 9.00
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.25 32.18 250m: 2:37.24 32.60 350m: 3:42.78 32.99
100m: 1:00.07 31.16 200m: 2:04.64 32.39 300m: 3:09.79 32.55 400m: 4:13.47 30.69
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Final, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

13. BROWN, Connor 15 Cw +0.69 4:1369 652  8.00
50m:  29.34  29.34  150m: 1:3320 3230  250m: 2:37.80  32.39  350m: 3:42.93  32.22
100m: 1:00.90  31.56  200m: 2:0541 3221  300m: 3:10.71 3291  400m: 4:13.69  30.76

14. SEGUIN, Giriffin 14 BTSC +0.72 4:1578 636  7.00
50m: 2945 2945  150m: 1:34.38  32.80  250m: 2:40.05  32.70  350m: 3:45.13  32.47
100m: 1:01.58 3213  200m: 2:07.35 3297  300m: 3:12.66  32.61  400m: 4:15.78  30.65

15. OLIVER, Maddox 15 EKSC +0.63 4:15.87 636 6.00

50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:34.39 32.77 250m: 2:39.91 32.82 350m: 3:44.35 31.96
100m: 1:01.62 32.05 200m: 2:07.09 32.70 300m: 3:12.39 32.48 400m: 4:15.87 31.52

16. ZHANG, Jerry 15 MAC +0.72 4:1591 635 5.00
50m:  28.80  28.80  150m: 1:32.01  31.93  250m: 2:36.91 3252  350m: 3:43.07  33.05
100m: 1:00.08 ~ 31.28  200m: 2:04.39 3238  300m: 3:10.02  33.11  400m: 4:1591  32.84

17. SAXON, Chase 15 IsC +0.65 4:1770 622 4.00
50m:  29.43  29.43  150m: 1:3397 3247  250m: 2:39.38 3227  350m: 3:45.33  33.03
100m: 1:.01.50  32.07  200m: 2:07.11  33.14  300m: 3:12.30  32.92  400m: 4:17.70  32.37

18. VENDITTI, Marcus 14 BBF +0.71 4:1867 615 3.00
50m:  29.68  29.68  150m: 1:33.96  32.38  250m: 2:40.23  33.10  350m: 3:47.24  33.59
100m: 1:01.58  31.90  200m: 2:07.13  33.17  300m: 3:13.65  33.42  400m: 4:18.67  31.43

19. CAO, Matthew 14 PSW +0.72 41918 612 2.00
50m: 2957 2957  150m: 1:34.44  32.74  250m: 2:40.53  33.02  350m: 3:47.40  33.58
100m: 1:01.70 3213  200m: 2:07.51  33.07  300m: 3:13.82  33.29  400m: 4:19.18  31.78

20. JIN, Atom 15 CDSC +0.62 4:2151 59 100 x
50m:  29.72  29.72  150m: 1:3452  32.62  250m: 2:41.34 3351  350m: 3:48.68  33.77
100m: 1:01.90 3218  200m: 2:07.83  33.31  300m: 3:14.91 3357  400m: 4:2151  32.83

16 - 18 years

Final A

1. VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 BTSC +0.67 3:63.63 835 50.00
50m: ~ 26.80 26.80  150m: 1:26.28  30.03  250m: 2:25.86  29.56  350m: 3:24.91  29.09
100m:  56.25  29.45  200m: 1:56.30  30.02  300m: 2:55.82  29.96  400m: 3:53.63  28.72

2. PARISE, Zachary 18 PCSC +0.71 3:54.65 824 30.00
50m: 26,79 26,79  150m: 1:26.09  29.88  250m: 2:26.20  30.16  350m: 3:25.81  29.62
100m:  56.21  29.42  200m: 1:56.04  29.95  300m: 2:56.19  29.99  400m: 3:54.65  28.84

3. KIM, Laon 16 UCsC +0.64 3:55.98 811 20.00

50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:26.58 30.15 250m:  2:26.58 29.95 350m:  3:26.56 29.79
100m: 56.43 29.56 200m: 1:56.63 30.05 300m: 2:56.77 30.19 400m: 3:55.98 29.42

4. FONSECA, Simon 16 CAMO +0.68 3:56.08 810 19.00
50m:  27.38  27.38  150m: 1:27.21  30.11  250m: 2:27.72  30.29  350m: 3:27.95  29.88
100m:  57.10  29.72  200m: 1:57.43  30.22  300m: 2:58.07  30.35  400m: 3:56.08  28.13

5. VOROBIEV, Max 17 MAC +0.72 3:57.32 797 18.00
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:26.65 30.01 250m: 2:27.12 29.91 350m: 3:27.85 30.18
100m: 56.64 29.55 200m: 1:57.21 30.56 300m: 2:57.67 30.55 400m: 3:57.32 29.47

6. KIRK, Aiden 17 KAJ +0.67 3:50.19 778 17.00
50m:  27.93  27.93  150m: 1:28.71  30.58  250m: 2:29.24  30.27  350m: 3:29.77  30.16
100m:  58.13  30.20  200m: 1:58.97  30.26  300m: 2:59.61  30.37  400m: 3:59.19  29.42
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Final, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

7. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 CAMO +0.72 3:59.75 773 16.00
50m: 2818  28.18  150m: 1:28.68  30.44  250m: 2:29.67  30.24  350m: 3:30.41  30.07
100m:  58.24  30.06  200m: 1:59.43  30.75  300m: 3:00.34  30.67  400m: 3:59.75  29.34

8. DYCK, Keiran 16 GOLD +0.79 4:.02.03 751 15.00
50m: 2835 2835  150m: 1:28.92  30.58  250m: 2:30.55  30.90  350m: 3:32.78  31.04
100m: 5834  29.99  200m: 1:59.65  30.73  300m: 3:01.74  31.19  400m: 4:02.03  29.25

9. BOWIE, Zackary 17 EKSC +0.70 4:.0362 737 14.00
50m: 2836 2836  150m: 1:30.02  31.04  250m: 2:32.45  31.11  350m: 3:34.27  30.86
100m:  58.98  30.62  200m: 2:01.34  31.32  300m: 3:03.41  30.96  400m: 4:03.62  29.35

10. COLE, Tanner 18 0OSC +0.70 4:0852 694 13.00
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.05 31.52 250m: 2:34.03 31.45 350m: 3:37.68 31.87
100m: 59.53 30.87 200m: 2:02.58 31.53 300m: 3:05.81 31.78 400m: 4:08.52 30.84

Final B
11. RISK, Olivier 18 ROCS +0.68 4:00.82 763 12.00

50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.01 30.54 250m:  2:29.45 30.79 350m: 3:30.89 30.62
100m: 57.47 29.74 200m: 1:58.66 30.65 300m: 3:00.27 30.82 400m: 4:00.82 29.93

12. DEBROUX, William 18 BTSC +0.69 4:.01.74 754  9.00
50m:  27.77  27.77  150m: 1:2859  30.61  250m: 2:30.20  30.98  350m: 3:32.08  30.72
100m:  57.98  30.21  200m: 1:59.22  30.63  300m: 3:01.36  31.16  400m: 4:01.74  29.66

13. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 NN +0.66 4:.0414 732 8.00
50m:  27.88  27.88  150m: 1:29.62  30.81  250m: 2:31.80  30.68  350m: 3:33.50  30.72
100m:  58.81  30.93  200m: 2:01.12 3150  300m: 3:02.78  30.98  400m: 4:04.14  30.64

14. MCLEOD, Zachary 16 WDSC +0.74 4:0489 725 7.00
50m: 2836 2836  150m: 1:29.83  30.99  250m: 2:32.74  31.72  350m: 3:34.70  30.89
100m:  58.84 3048  200m: 2:01.02  31.19  300m: 3:03.81  31.07  400m: 4:04.89  30.19

15. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC +0.68 4:.0549 720 6.00
50m: 2813 2813  150m: 1:28.79  30.59  250m: 2:31.52  31.41  350m: 3:34.99  31.52
100m:  58.20  30.07  200m: 2:00.11  31.32  300m: 3:03.47  31.95  400m: 4:0549  30.50

16. PAYNE, Hunter 18  BRANT +0.71 4:05.51 720 5.00
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:29.68 30.86 250m: 2:32.40 31.27 350m: 3:34.89 3111
100m: 58.82 30.59 200m: 2:01.13 31.45 300m: 3:03.78 31.38 400m: 4:05.51 30.62

17. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 16 ESWIM +0.64 4:0643 712 4.00
50m: 2840 2840  150m: 1:29.99  30.97  250m: 2:3341  31.75  350m: 3:36.75  31.36
100m:  59.02  30.62  200m: 2:01.66  31.67  300m: 3:05.39  31.98  400m: 4:06.43  29.68

18. HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM +0.69 4:.06.99 707 3.00
50m:  29.11  29.11  150m: 1:31.22  31.42  250m: 2:33.82  31.24  350m: 3:36.61  31.15
100m:  59.80  30.69  200m: 2:0258  31.36  300m: 3:05.46  31.64  400m: 4:06.99  30.38

19. TRUDEL, Renaud 16 CAMO +0.66 4:1084 675 2.00
50m: 2852 2852  150m: 1:30.02  31.14  250m: 2:33.12  31.60  350m: 3:38.40  32.82
100m:  58.88  30.36  200m: 2:01.52 3150  300m: 3:05.58  32.46  400m: 4:10.84  32.44

20. WEAVER, Noah 17 IsC +0.75 41345 654 100 x
50m: 2840 2840  150m: 1:31.78 3230  250m: 2:36.92 3270  350m: 3:41.53  33.34
100m:  59.48  31.08  200m: 2:04.22 3244  300m: 3:08.19  31.27  400m: 4:13.45  31.92
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final

19 years and older

Final A
1. DUFFY, Edouard 19 CAMO +0.65 3:57.30 797 50.00
50m: 26.37  26.37 150m: 1:24.94 29.71 250m:  2:26.47 30.99 350m: 3:27.69  30.33
100m: 55.23  28.86 200m: 1:55.48 30.54 300m: 2:57.36 30.89 400m: 3:57.30  29.61

2. WU, Yu Tong 19 SKSC +0.68 4:00.55 765 30.00
50m: 2715 2715  150m: 1:27.63  30.59  250m: 2:29.71  30.93  350m: 3:31.19  30.62
100m:  57.04 29.89  200m: 1:58.78  31.15  300m: 3:00.57  30.86  400m: 4:00.55  29.36

3. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 19 NN +0.63 4:.00.62 765 20.00
50m:  27.63  27.63  150m: 1:28.33  30.42  250m: 2:30.06  30.71  350m: 3:30.91  30.05
100m:  57.91  30.28  200m: 1:59.35  31.02  300m: 3:00.86  30.80  400m: 4:00.62  29.71

4. JANVIER, Hugo 22 PCSC +0.65 4:.0223 749 19.00
50m:  27.63  27.63  150m: 1:28.64  30.89  250m: 2:30.67  31.26  350m: 3:32.11  30.63
100m:  57.75  30.12  200m: 1:59.41  30.77  300m: 3:01.48  30.81  400m: 4:02.23  30.12

5. LORD, Guillaume 23  MUST +0.64 4:.04.03 733 18.00
50m:  27.82  27.82  150m: 1:29.09  30.94  250m: 2:31.09  30.98  350m: 3:33.40  31.13
100m:  58.15  30.33  200m: 2:00.11  31.02  300m: 3:02.27  31.18  400m: 4:04.03  30.63

6. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastiarl9 CAMO +0.72 4:.0447 729 17.00

50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:28.58 30.94 250m:  2:30.72 30.84 350m: 3:33.77 31.70
100m: 57.64 30.29 200m: 1:59.88 31.30 300m: 3:02.07 31.35 400m: 4:04.47 30.70

7. VOLODIN, Artiom 20 CAMO +0.63 4:.06.68 710 16.00 x
50m:  27.71 2771 150m: 1:29.24  31.15  250m: 2:32.57  31.89  350m: 3:36.75  32.06
100m:  58.09  30.38  200m: 2:00.68  31.44  300m: 3:04.69 3212  400m: 4:06.68  29.93

8. NICHOLSON, Owen 19 HTAC +0.70 4:.06.75 709 15.00 x
50m: 2835 2835  150m: 1:30.89  31.56  250m: 2:33.87  31.48  350m: 3:36.76  31.26
100m:  59.33  30.98  200m: 2:02.39 3150  300m: 3:05.50  31.63  400m: 4:06.75  29.99

9. SCHEFFEL, Carter 19  BRANT +0.67 4:.0739 703 14.00 x
50m:  27.66 ~ 27.66  150m: 1:30.44  31.72  250m: 2:33.89  31.82  350m: 3:37.16  31.56
100m: 5872  31.06  200m: 2:02.07  31.63  300m: 3:05.60 3171  400m: 4:07.39  30.23

Final B

11. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 20 SAMAK +0.73 4:.05.83 717 12.00
50m: 2836 2836  150m: 1:30.75  31.12  250m: 2:33.57  31.19  350m: 3:35.02 3041
100m:  59.63  31.27  200m: 2:02.38  31.63  300m: 3:04.61  31.04  400m: 4:05.83  30.81

12. LANGLOIS, Thomas 20 CAMO +0.63 4:0655 711 9.00 x
50m: 2876 2876  150m: 1:30.70  31.25  250m: 2:33.35  31.21  350m: 3:36.16  31.34
100m:  59.45  30.69  200m: 2:02.14  31.44  300m: 3:04.82  31.47  400m: 4:06.55  30.39

13. TREPANIER, Loic 19 CASE +0.70 4:06.74 709 8.00 x

50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.73 31.57 250m:  2:34.37 31.86 350m: 3:37.40 31.24
100m: 59.16 31.18 200m: 2:02.51 31.78 300m: 3:06.16 31.79 400m: 4:06.74 29.34

14. TUCK, Finn 23 ROCS +0.59 4:1238 663 7.00 x
50m:  29.36  29.36  150m: 1:33.38  32.22  250m: 2:38.11  31.90  350m: 3:42.09 3171
100m: 1:01.16  31.80  200m: 2:06.21  32.83  300m: 3:10.38 3227  400m: 4:12.38  30.29

15. WOZNY, Maksym 19 OS +0.62 4:12.41 662 6.00 x
50m: 2854  28.54 150m: 1:31.45 3179  250m: 2:36.25  32.40  350m: 3:41.43 3245
100m:  59.66  31.12 200m: 2:03.85  32.40  300m: 3:08.98 3273  400m: 4:12.41  30.98
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships

Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 4, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, 19 years and older

Rank
16. LEGAULT, Justin
50m: 28.21  28.21
100m: 59.61  31.40
DNS BARTOCH, Hayden
Final A
EXH LIUM, Jerald
50m: 27.08  27.08
100m: 56.62  29.54

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Age
19 CASE
1:31.74 32.13 250m: 2:38.05
2:04.41 32.67 300m: 3:11.27
21 LAC
19 SGP
1:26.89 30.27 250m: 2:28.30
1.57.51 30.62 300m: 2:59.57

+0.72
33.64
33.22

+0.69

30.79
31.27

Time FinaPts Score
4:17.14 626 500 x
350m: 3:45.25 33.98
400m: 4:17.14 31.89
4:01.35 758 -
350m: 3:30.52 30.95
400m: 4:01.35 30.83
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